NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Spring Summer 19

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 20
Definitive schedule

TUESDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.45am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

A.BELL

S'GUE JCHOI

VIBRATE

BETTERKIND, UXION

THE CENTAUR

DOZOH

SONUA

BLANC DE NOIRS, NAVY STUDIO

KUMANN YOO HYE JIN

R.SHEMISTE

CAHIERS

MOON LEE, NU PARCC

CARUSO

KIJUN

JWL

HOLYNUMBER?

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

STUDIO CONCRETE - 162,
HANNAM-OAERO, YONGSAN-GU

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

WED. OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

TOFIT

FREAKS JUBINE

YOUSER

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S



WED. OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

11.45am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

7.15pm

RICK RHE, SETSETSET

TIBAEG

MUNN

THE ASHLYNN

FROMMARK, NOIXTE

PUSHBUTTON

SONGZIO HOMME

SALAD BOWLS

FAN YOUNG, THEGREATEST

HAN CHUL LEE

JAIN SONG

SUNG STONE

MINJUKIM

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM &1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

PLACE ONE, 26, YEONGDONG-
DAERO 96-GIL

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

THURSDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.45am

12.30pm

1.00pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

MOHO
C-WEAR BY THE GENIUS
OWLNINETYONE
GRAPHISTE MAN.G
MOON J, MUSEE

THE GANG

SJYP

KIMMY!

CUSTOMUS

MAXXIJ, BESFXXK

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
PIKNIC

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM &1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza



THURSDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

3.00pm

4.00pm

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

7.00pm
7.15pm

7.15pm
7.30pm

BIG PARK

YCH

ABRAHAM K HANGUL

STUDIO SEONG, FADEIIN

THE STUDIO K

BAROQUE

BOURIE

LIPUNDERPOINT

SCRV
MINU

RINASHUA
EUNJUKOH

GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

HYUNOAI CITY TOWOR 12F -
JANGCHUNDAN-RO 13-GIL, JUNG-
GU

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

46, EULJI-RO 45-GIL, JUNG-GU

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

46, EULJI-RO 45-GIL, JUNG-GU
46, EULJI-RO 45-GIL, JUNG-GU

FRIDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.00am

11.30am

12.30pm

1.30pm

2.00pm

215pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

DOUCAN

ROMANCHIC

SORRY, TOO MUCH LOVE THEKAM

XPERIMNT, PILLE

D-ANTIDOTE

KYE

BLANK

DAILY MIRROR, C-ZANN E

LIE

NOHANT

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM &1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza



FRIDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.30pm

6.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

VLEEDA

SURVIVAL FASHION K

FLEAMADONNA

MISS GEE COLLECTION

BY.D'BY

SWBD

JUSTINSTYLE

CHANCECHANCE

DISNEY X LOTTE

CHOIBOKO

S1

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
GALLERY MUN

CASA CORONA 4F - 22
BOGWANG-RO 60-GIL, YONGSAN-
GU

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

154, NEUNGDONG-RO, GWANGIJIN-
GU

YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL
HISEOULSHOWROOM 81

LAYER 57 - 57, SEONGSUI-
R0O20-GIL, SEONGDONG-GU

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

SATURDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

12.30pm

1.30pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

6.00pm

DEW E DEW E

LANG&LU

BNB12

CHARM'S

GREEDILOUS

LIJNS

ORDINARY PEOPLE

UL:KIN

JIYE SHIN

LE VERMILLON

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

10, DONGSOMUN-RO 3-GIL,
SEONGBUK-GU

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S1

Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S2

ORER ARCHIVE 3F - 18,
YEONMUJANG-GIL, SEONGDONG-
GU

ORER ARCHIVE 3F - 3, JAHAMUN-
RO, JONGNO-GU



SATURDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

6.30pm BEYOND CLOSET Dongdaemun Design Plaza
S


http://www.tcpdf.org

