

Catwalks & Presentations Seoul Spring Summer 19

Fashion Week dates : October 14 - October 20

Definitive schedule

TUESDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS			
10.00am	A.BELL	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2	
11.00am	S'GUE JCHOI	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81	
11.00am	VIBRATE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1	
11.45am	BETTERKIND, UXION	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN	
12.30pm	THE CENTAUR	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2	
1.30pm	DOZOH	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1	
2.00pm	SONUA	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81	
2.15pm	BLANC DE NOIRS, NAVY STUDIO	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN	
3.00pm	KUMANN YOO HYE JIN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2	
4.00pm	R.SHEMISTE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1	
4.30pm	CAHIERS	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81	
4.45pm	MOON LEE, NU PARCC	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN	
5.30pm	CARUSO	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2	
6.00pm	KIJUN	STUDIO CONCRETE - 162, HANNAM-OAERO, YONGSAN-GU	
6.30pm	JWL	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1	
7.00pm	HOLYNUMBER7	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81	

WED. OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS		
10.00am	TOFIT	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
11.00am	FREAKS JUBINE	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
11.00am	YOUSER	Dongdaemun Design Plaza

WED. OCTOBE	R 17 CATWALKS	
11.45am	RICK RHE, SETSETSET	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
12.30pm	TIBAEG	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
1.30pm	MÜNN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
2.00pm	THE ASHLYNN	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
2.15pm	FROMMARK, NOIXTE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
3.00pm	PUSHBUTTON	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
4.00pm	SONGZIO HOMME	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
4.30pm	SALAD BOWLS	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
4.45pm	FAN YOUNG, THEGREATEST	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
5.30pm	HAN CHUL LEE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
6.00pm	JAIN SONG	PLACE ONE, 26, YEONGDONG- DAERO 96-GIL
7.00pm	SUNG STONE	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
7.15pm	MINJUKIM	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN

THURSDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS		
10.00am	моно	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
11.00am	C-WEAR BY THE GENIUS OWLNINETYONE	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
11.00am	GRAPHISTE MAN.G	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
11.45am	MOON J, MUSÉE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
12.30pm	THE GANG	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
1.00pm	SJYP	Dongdaemun Design Plaza PIKNIC
1.30pm	KIMMYJ	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
2.00pm	CUSTOMUS	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
2.15pm	MAXXIJ, BESFXXK	Dongdaemun Design Plaza

THURSDAY OC	CTOBER 18 CATWALKS	
		GALLERY MUN
3.00pm	BIG PARK	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
4.00pm	YCH	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
4.30pm	ABRAHAM K HANGUL	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
4.45pm	STUDIO SEONG, FADEIIN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
5.00pm	THE STUDIO K	HYUNOAI CITY TOWOR 12F - JANGCHUNDAN-RO 13-GIL, JUNG- GU
5.30pm	BAROQUE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
6.30pm	BOURIE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
7.00pm	LIPUNDERPOINT	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
7.00pm	SCRV	46, EULJI-RO 45-GIL, JUNG-GU
7.15pm	MINU	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
7.15pm	RINASHUA	46, EULJI-RO 45-GIL, JUNG-GU
7.30pm	EUNJUKOH	46, EULJI-RO 45-GIL, JUNG-GU
FRIDAY OCTO	BER 19 CATWALKS	
10.00am	DOUCAN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
11.00am	ROMANCHIC	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
11.00am	SORRY, TOO MUCH LOVE THEKAM	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
11.30am	XPERIMNT, PILLE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
12.30pm	D-ANTIDOTE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
1.30pm	KYE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
2.00pm	BLANK	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
2.15pm	DAILY MIRROR, C-ZANN E	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
3.00pm	LIE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

4.00pm

NOHANT

FRIDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS		
		S1
4.30pm	VLEEDA	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
4.45pm	SURVIVAL FASHION K	Dongdaemun Design Plaza GALLERY MUN
5.00pm	FLEAMADONNA	CASA CORONA ,4F - 22 BOGWANG-RO 60-GIL, YONGSAN- GU
5.30pm	MISS GEE COLLECTION	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
6.30pm	BY.D'BY	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
6.30pm	SWBD	154, NEUNGDONG-RO, GWANGJIN- GU
7.00pm	JUSTINSTYLE	YIGANSUMUN EXHIBITION HALL HISEOULSHOWROOM 81
8.00pm	CHANCECHANCE	LAYER 57 - 57, SEONGSUI- R020-GIL, SEONGDONG-GU
8.00pm	DISNEY X LOTTE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
8.30pm	CHOIBOKO	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1

SATURDAY OC	TOBER 20 CATWALKS	
10.00am	DEW E DEW E	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
11.00am	LANG&LU	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
12.30pm	BNB12	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
1.30pm	CHARM'S	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
3.00pm	GREEDILOUS	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
3.00pm	LIJNS	10, DONGSOMUN-RO 3-GIL, SEONGBUK-GU
4.00pm	ORDINARY PEOPLE	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S1
5.30pm	UL:KIN	Dongdaemun Design Plaza S2
6.00pm	JIYE SHIN	ORER ARCHIVE 3F - 18, YEONMUJANG-GIL, SEONGDONG- GU
6.00pm	LE VERMILLON	ORER ARCHIVE 3F - 3, JAHAMUN- RO, JONGNO-GU

SATURDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

6.30pm

BEYOND CLOSET

Dongdaemun Design Plaza

S1